
Monday 22 Dec 12-2PM / 5-8PM 12-10:30PM

Tuesday 23 Dec 12-2PM / 5-8PM 12-10:30PM

Wednesday 24 Dec 12-2PM / 5-8PM 12-10:30PM

Thursday 25 Dec Fully Booked 11:30-1:30PM

Friday 26 Dec 12-3:30pm 12-8pm

Saturday 27 Dec Closed Closed

Sunday 28 Dec 12-4:30pm 12-7:30pm

Monday 29 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 30 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday 31 Dec 11:30-3:30PM 11:30-3:30PM

Christmas
Open Hours

KNAPTON LION

BARRESTAURANT


